
WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 1 of 4Select Sch=57 Vernon St/Esther St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A16F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 16 57 City View School

Vernon St/Esther St07:26 AM

Vernon St/Harlem St07:27 AM

Vernon St/Seymour St07:29 AM

Grafton St/Blithewood Av07:37 AM

Grafton St/Ingleside St07:44 AM

Grafton St/Palm St07:46 AM

Plantation St/Franklin St07:59 AM

Adams St/Creston St08:04 AM

City View School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 9

Route: A25F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 25 57 City View School

Lincoln St/Harlow St08:00 AM

City View School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 2

Route: A44F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 44 57 City View School

College St/Electric St07:36 AM

Providence St/Holcombe St07:43 AM

Providence St/Waverly St07:48 AM

Grafton St/Wall St07:52 AM

Main St/Austin St07:59 AM

City View School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 6

Route: A51F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 51 57 City View School

W. Boylston St/Boardman St07:34 AM

W. Boylston St/Bourne St07:36 AM

243 Tacoma St07:40 AM

Tacoma St/Pasadena Pk07:41 AM

Lincoln St/Oriol Dr07:44 AM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr07:50 AM

Burncoat St/Melville St07:54 AM

Lincoln St/Henchman St07:57 AM

City View School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 9

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 2 of 4Select Sch=57 Sherry's House @ 1152 Pleasant 

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A55E

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 55 57 City View School

Sherry's House @ 1152 Pleasant St07:50 AM

Chandler St/June St07:54 AM

Pleasant St/Russell St08:00 AM

Highland St/N Ashland St08:04 AM

City View School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 5

Route: A68F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 68 57 City View School

Main St/Ludlow St07:38 AM

Lovell St/Lakeside Av07:43 AM

Main St/Hitchcock Rd07:47 AM

Cambridge St/Richards St07:52 AM

Cambridge St/Mckeon Rd07:54 AM

Ward St/Seymour St08:00 AM

City View School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 7

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 3 of 4Select Sch=57 City View School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D22J

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 22 57 City View School

City View School04:10 PM

Lincoln St/Henchman St04:13 PM

Lincoln St/Sturgis St04:14 PM

Park Av At Wendy's04:25 PM

Number of stops: 4

Route: D37J

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 37 57 City View School

City View School04:10 PM

Adams Street School04:13 PM

Plantation St/Northboro St04:18 PM

Plantation St/Franklin St04:19 PM

Grafton St/Ingleside St04:31 PM

Grafton St/Blithewood Av04:35 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D46J

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 46 57 City View School

City View School04:10 PM

Lincoln St/Harlow St04:13 PM

Burncoat St/Melville St04:15 PM

Number of stops: 3

Route: D51J

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 51 57 City View School

City View School04:10 PM

Highland St/N Ashland St04:14 PM

Pleasant St/Russell St04:16 PM

Main St/Austin St04:18 PM

YMCA (Murray Av Entrance)04:20 PM

Chandler St/June St04:26 PM

Sherry's House @ 1152 Pleasant St04:30 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D53J

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 53 57 City View School

City View School04:10 PM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr04:19 PM

Lincoln St/Oriol Dr04:20 PM

Tacoma St/Pasadena Pk04:21 PM

Tacoma St/Chino Av04:23 PM

W. Boylston St/Bourne St04:31 PM

W. Boylston St/Boardman St04:34 PM

Number of stops: 7

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 4 of 4Select Sch=57 City View School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D54J

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 54 57 City View School

City View School04:10 PM

Providence St/Waverly St04:16 PM

Grafton St/Wall St04:17 PM

Grafton St/Palm St04:18 PM

Providence St/South St04:20 PM

Girl's Inc. Entrance/Providence St04:23 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D71J

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 71 57 City View School

City View School04:10 PM

Millbury St/Sigel St04:13 PM

Ward St/Seymour St04:14 PM

Vernon St/Montrose St04:17 PM

Vernon St/Esther St04:19 PM

College St/Electric St04:25 PM

Southbridge St Opp. Colton St04:30 PM

Cambridge St/Mckeon Rd04:33 PM

Cambridge St/Richards St04:35 PM

Main St/Hitchcock Rd04:37 PM

Lovell St/Lakeside Av04:40 PM

Main St/Ludlow St04:43 PM

Number of stops: 12

Bus Routes are subject to change.


